
  September workshops with Child Care Resources 

 Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Tuesday, September 3 First Aid/CPR/AED 
Email kacanfora@ccrnj.org or 

call ext 135 
5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Thursday, September 5 Understanding & Managing Behaviors in Group Care 140412 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, September 10 FCC/FFN Orientation contact Courtney Noll @ ext 132 12:00-3:00pm Zoom 

Tuesday, September 10 Health, Safety & Child Development Part 2 141634 5:30-8:30pm CCR 

Wednesday, September 11 
Preschool Standard-Problem Solving Skills Using 

Science 140413 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, September 12 Identifying Child Abuse & Neglect 140414 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Saturday, September 14 First Aid/CPR/AED 
Email kacanfora@ccrnj.org or 

call ext 135 
10am-2pm CCR 

Tuesday, September 17 First Aid/CPR/AED 
Email kacanfora@ccrnj.org or 

call ext 135 
5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Tuesday, September 17 A Guide for How to Respond to Children’s Big Feelings 140415 7:00-9:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, September 18 Director’s Corner 140416 12:00-1:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, September 18 FCC Alliance (FCC ONLY) 140417 6:30-7:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, September 19 Effective Teaching & Classroom Management 140417 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, September 24 Health, Safety & Child Development Part 3 141634 5:30-7:30pm CCR 

Wednesday, September 25 FCC/FFN Orientation contact Courtney Noll @ ext 132 5:00-8:00pm Zoom 

www.ccrnj.org

